We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products.
CAV115
SVGA male & 3.5 mm Jack male stereo - SVGA male & 3.5 mm Jack
male stereo
The CAV115 is  an  VSGA video cable  combined with  3.5mm
stereo jack connectors for an audio signal.  On one side, the
mini jack cable end length is 15 cm (projector side) and on the
other side (computer side) the mini jack cable end length is 50
cm. It comes in lengths of 15 meters to 30 meters, providing
solutions for all applications.
Components:
CableType: SVGA115 - Video Cable•
Properties:
Usage:
PROCAB Reference Series - CAV115 - 17/04/2019 14:03 UTC
Page 1 of 2
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products.
Physical Characteristics:
Inner conductor Insulation Material FPE 1.7 mm (Ø)
Colours White
Shielding Spiral BC 54 x 0.10 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Inner jacket Material Temperature resistant PVC (105°C)
Colours Black / White / Red / Green / Blue
Inner conductor Audio Insulation Material PE 0.7 mm (Ø)
Colours Grey / Purple
Shielding Spiral BC 28 x 0.12 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Overall shielding Aluminium foil Al-mylar, 100% coverage - 25% Overlap
Braiding TC 16 x 10 x 0.12 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Outer jacket Material PVC 11 mm (Ø)
Colours Black
Type of cable 75 Ω VGA video cable
Inner conductor Material BC 7 x 0.127 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Audio Material BC 10 x 0.12 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Filling Cotton Yarn
Inner conductor American Wire Gauge 28 AWG
Fitted connectors SVGA male
Variants:
CAV115/7-H - 7.5 meter - hanger•
CAV115/15-H - 15 meter - hanger•
CAV115/20 - 20 meter•
CAV115/20-H - 20 meter - hanger•
CAV115/25 - 25 meter•
CAV115/25-H - 25 meter - hanger•
CAV115/30 - 30 meter•
CAV115/30-H - 30 meter - hanger•
PROCAB Reference Series - CAV115 - 17/04/2019 14:03 UTC
Page 2 of 2